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Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Born
Varas Gabriel ARG 144 EFC #00839451 12/01/1999
Wagner Phillip AUT 502 EFC #00838720 16/05/2000
Huthmann Eric AUT 281 EFC #00836504 15/11/1999
Schauer Moritz AUT 403 EFC #00838719 23/02/2000
Kain Martin AUT 100 EFC #00836503 11/04/1999
Lechner Moritz AUT 133 EFC #00836509 13/03/2000
Grasnek Tobias AUT 196 EFC #00833802 12/05/1999
Fill Moritz AUT 457 EFC #00836558 13/11/1999
Stipkovits Philip AUT 473 EFC #00836512 27/03/1999
Crismer Augustin BEL 239 EFC #00840358 24/05/2000
Vande Broeck Theo BEL 442 EFC #00840364 30/11/2001
Fauconnier Basile-Vladimir BEL 136 EFC #00836771 15/10/1999
Freres HUGO BEL 44 EFC #00836036 05/05/1999
Ruysseveldt Sam BEL 65 EFC #00835977 09/06/1999
Navas TIMOTHY BEL 64 EFC #00834160 28/11/1999
Janssens Gielis BEL 360 EFC #00839462 25/08/1999
Praile Clement BEL 425 EFC #00836772 07/07/1999
Totusek Marek CZE 289 EFC #00837948 06/08/2002
Konig Robert CZE 131 EFC #00837162 19/04/2000
Blahut Jan CZE 58 EFC #00837667 10/03/1999
Lasak Ondrej CZE 17 EFC #00834048 07/03/1999
Chren Simon CZE 357 EFC #00834442 22/12/2001
Caspersen Felix Bo DEN 159 EFC #00834683 19/01/1999
Lang Jacob Brandt DEN 11 EFC #00834735 16/06/2000
Landorph Sophus DEN 30 EFC #00776996 06/05/1999
Persson Casper DEN 267 EFC #00837204 18/01/1999
Rykind-Blarke Christoffer DEN 99 EFC #00837879 15/09/2000
Winterberg-Poulsen Jonas DEN 56 EFC #00837205 15/05/2001
Valeur Maxim DEN 50 EFC #00776997 30/06/2000
Hamza Mohamed EGY 39 EFC #00839671 11/09/2000
Breteau Ignacio ESP 57 EFC #00837167 05/03/1999
Marcos Peral Enrique ESP EFC #00840559 19/07/2000
Villapalos Adrian ESP 481 EFC #00838415 14/09/1999
Pineira Enzo FRA 111 EFC #00721131 23/08/2000
Mohli Nino FRA 106 EFC #00761105 25/07/1999
Daniel Dylan GBR EFC #00840032 08/02/2003
Dobson Philip GBR EFC #00840554 28/08/2002
Brown Bomba GBR EFC #00840046 07/12/1999
Deering Maximilian GBR 142 EFC #00833517 22/08/2000
James Alex GBR EFC #00840050 29/08/2001
Page James GBR 51 EFC #00831802 12/02/1999
Mccallum Dylan GBR EFC #00840440 27/08/1999
Hall James GBR EFC #00840512 09/03/2000
Gautam Brij GBR EFC #00835713 25/04/2001
Mcandrew Finlay GBR 190 EFC #00837768 30/05/2000
Ashby Douglas GBR 245 EFC #00838064 17/02/2000
Hayes Harri GBR 351 EFC #00837711 16/03/2001
Crawford Angus GBR EFC #00840151 06/04/2002
Quelch Leiden GBR EFC #00840049 27/05/2001
Woolley Aidan GBR 122 EFC #00833643 19/03/1999
Abrahams Matthew GBR 103 EFC #00833529 10/02/2000
Morrison Duncan GBR 366 EFC #00837793 02/02/2001
Fenyk Anton GBR 373 EFC #00837861 17/03/2000
Fardell Felix GBR 109 EFC #00835734 11/08/1999
Yun-Farmbrough Will GBR EFC #00840128 23/12/2000
Head Connor GBR 264 EFC #00833539 20/12/1999
Steele Gabriel GBR EFC #00840167 16/11/2002
Austin Kiron GBR 362 EFC #00838038 29/10/1999
Sacchi Wilson Sebastian GBR 276 EFC #00837929 06/10/1999
Pallier Sebastian GBR 41 EFC #00831803 12/10/1999
Jerome Matthew GBR EFC #00840044 26/09/1999
Attias Ben GBR 349 EFC #00838102 03/11/2000
Valetti Luca Gianni GBR 173 EFC #00837715 20/04/2000
Monnet Sebastian GBR 269 EFC #00837695 31/08/1999



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Born
Wilson Samuel GBR EFC #00838133 09/10/2000
El Amrani Ayman GBR EFC #00840631 19/01/2001
Baxter-Allen Cameron GBR EFC #00840531 11/11/2000
Summerfield Dan GBR EFC #00838062 05/05/2000
Sampson Dominic GBR EFC #00840131 07/08/2002
Gill Alessandro GBR EFC #00840168 30/10/2001
Stezaker Benjamin GBR 153 EFC #00837717 10/01/2000
Moody David GBR EFC #00840265 02/08/1999
Rutherford James GBR 270 EFC #00838128 03/02/2000
Nash Oliver GBR EFC #00840110 01/06/2001
Forey-Miller Jacob GBR EFC #00840129 24/01/2000
Bull Isaac GBR 254 EFC #00837686 06/09/2000
Chambers Albert GBR EFC #00840359 20/04/2001
De Almeida Dominic GBR 49 EFC #00833644 13/02/1999
Suha Adam GBR 375 EFC #00837751 05/07/2001
Sisodiya Kishan GBR EFC #00840412 01/09/2001
Rhys Pollitt Rafael GBR EFC #00840030 25/02/2003
Davies Jack GBR 354 EFC #00835495 01/10/1999
Bryson Louis GBR 366 EFC #00838181 22/08/1999
Mcglone Theo GBR EFC #00840365 08/08/2001
Cromie Eoghan GBR 263 EFC #00835817 24/05/2000
Christophers Edward GBR EFC #00840363 11/06/2002
Ehteshami Ardeshir GBR 258 EFC #00837808 27/09/1999
Terrill James GBR 362 EFC #00837876 30/10/1999
Caughey Murray GBR EFC #00840165 16/04/2002
Lhoste Oscar GBR 238 EFC #00838178 16/05/2000
Jones Alexander GBR 125 EFC #00831794 15/01/1999
Williams Matthew GBR 371 EFC #00838227 10/08/2000
Tate Liam GBR EFC #00840439 01/04/2001
Clays Daniel GBR 350 EFC #00835578 03/05/2000
Howlett Edmund GBR 246 EFC #00837693 20/04/2000
Jolley Isaac GBR 260 EFC #00837719 14/06/2000
Plastow Luca GBR EFC #00840134 11/12/2001
Martin Danny GBR EFC #00840449 05/04/1999
Degler Maurice GER 256 EFC #00726674 02/12/2000
Ziegon Anton GER 195 EFC #00728028 14/12/1999
Kothieringer Michael GER 112 EFC #00698389 19/01/2000
Praus Markus GER 139 EFC #00698422 03/07/2001
Koreny Mihaly HUN 427 EFC #00835924 14/07/2000
Verdon PAUL IRL EFC #00840544 20/02/1999
Demba Ilja LAT 14 EFC #00833071 12/10/1999
Marroquin Diego MEX 20 EFC #00835969 06/01/1999
Giacon Daniel NED 10 EFC #00835768 25/11/2000
Jans-Kohneke Teun NED EFC #00840564 03/12/2000
Zoons Edo NED 13 EFC #00777162 20/04/1999
Zoons Axel NED EFC #00777598 02/08/2001
Weber Daan NED EFC #00840565 05/01/2001
Split Olivier NED 108 EFC #00819482 06/03/1999
Dualeh Quincy NED 427 EFC #00839031 31/08/2001
Albert Erik NED 18 EFC #00835765 04/10/1999
Bosman Niels NED 497 EFC #00838695 23/09/2000
Stockmann Paul NED 502 EFC #00838696 14/05/2000
Hergan Daniel ROU 101 EFC #00836117 06/09/2000
Salleh Khairul Iman SIN 461 EFC #00838821 11/10/2000
Ong Ryan Ren An SIN 19 EFC #00835807 29/08/1999
Yeo Jing Zhe SIN 306 EFC #00834506 16/09/2000
Tey Qi Long Joven SIN EFC #00840548 03/11/2000
Lim Matthew James Quan Rong SIN EFC #00840549 17/01/2002
Koh Shao Yang Brian SIN EFC #00840547 10/02/2000
Tan Darren Jun Hao SIN 191 EFC #00836265 21/01/2000
Goh Akira Yu Xiang SIN 73 EFC #00832698 18/11/1999
Davidovic Domen SLO 206 EFC #00833956 02/05/1999
Bayiha William SUI 358 EFC #00838136 09/09/1999
Badoux Loic SUI 361 EFC #00838137 14/12/1999
Farkas Gyula SVK 66 EFC #00836010 21/10/1999
Sarmany Zoltan SVK 383 EFC #00837908 01/02/2002
Egyenes Porsok Henrik SVK 8 EFC #00832116 08/06/1999
Dobos David SVK 181 EFC #00837839 28/08/2000
Ewers Alexander SWE 395 EFC #00836281 19/07/1999
Westesson Malte SWE 492 EFC #00838687 08/03/2001
Ahlstedt Eimer SWE 490 EFC #00835576 23/03/2000
Cetinel Baha Baykal TUR EFC #00840635 15/04/2002
Mutis Bora TUR 78 EFC #00833578 08/01/1999
Eyupoglu Alp TUR EFC #00840636 29/01/2002



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Born
Tuncer Poyraz TUR EFC #00840634 12/05/2003
Hamilton Bogdan USA EFC #00840150 02/01/2004
Olivares Marcello USA EFC #00840070 04/04/2001



20 poules5 poules of 6 and 15 poules of 7110 (81% of 135) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 1
09:30

Referee(s):
DE JONG, Marijn (NED)

SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR
SCHAUER, Moritz AUT
HAMILTON, Bogdan USA
DEERING, Maximilian GBR
EWERS, Alexander SWE
VARAS, Gabriel ARG
EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK

Piste 2
09:30

Referee(s):
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

GAUTAM, Brij GBR
STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR
SUHA, Adam GBR
PRAUS, Markus GER
SARMANY, Zoltan SVK
GIACON, Daniel NED

Piste 3
09:30

Referee(s):KISS, Robert (GBR)
YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR
VALETTI, Luca Gianni GBR
DOBSON, Philip GBR
FAUCONNIER, Basile-Vladimir BEL
LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN
FENYK, Anton GBR
DUALEH, Quincy NED



Piste 4
09:30

Referee(s):
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs (GBR)

BROWN, Bomba GBR
LECHNER, Moritz AUT
CASPERSEN, Felix Bo DEN
RUTHERFORD, James GBR
ZOONS, Edo NED
PRAILE, Clement BEL
OLIVARES, Marcello USA

Piste 5
09:30

Referee(s):
LOWN, Michael (GBR)

FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR
WILSON, Samuel GBR
MONNET, Sebastian GBR
DEMBA, Ilja LAT
KONIG, Robert CZE
KORENY, Mihaly HUN
DOBOS, David SVK

Piste 6
09:30

Referee(s):
DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR
STEELE, Gabriel GBR
EL AMRANI, Ayman GBR
LASAK, Ondrej CZE
VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL
JONES, Alexander GBR
ZIEGON, Anton GER



Piste 7
09:30

Referee(s):
HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR
BRYSON, Louis GBR
WOOLLEY, Aidan GBR
ALBERT, Erik NED
VERDON, PAUL IRL
GRASNEK, Tobias AUT
VILLAPALOS, Adrian ESP

Piste 8
09:30

Referee(s):
ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)

AUSTIN, Kiron GBR
MCANDREW, Finlay GBR
JAMES, Alex GBR
KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER
ONG, Ryan Ren An SIN
JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED
FILL, Moritz AUT

Piste 9
09:30

Referee(s):
SLATER, Philip (GBR)

BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR
MCCALLUM, Dylan GBR
HEAD, Connor GBR
DAVIDOVIC, Domen SLO
MARROQUIN, Diego MEX
STIPKOVITS, Philip AUT



Piste 10
09:30

Referee(s):
GRUNDY, Sean (GBR)

FARDELL, Felix GBR
MARTIN, Danny GBR
TERRILL, James GBR
CRISMER, Augustin BEL
ZOONS, Axel NED
LANDORPH, Sophus DEN
WESTESSON, Malte SWE

Piste 11
09:30

Referee(s):RIDLEY, Sam (GBR)
CRAWFORD, Angus GBR
HAMZA, Mohamed EGY
WAGNER, Phillip AUT
LHOSTE, Oscar GBR
BADOUX, Loic SUI
SPLIT, Olivier NED
TUNCER, Poyraz TUR

Piste 12
09:30

Referee(s):
DEAMER, Euan (GBR)

MCGLONE, Theo GBR
PALLIER, Sebastian GBR
SAMPSON, Dominic GBR
MOHLI, Nino FRA
DEGLER, Maurice GER
JANSSENS, Gielis BEL
BOSMAN, Niels NED



Piste 13
09:30

Referee(s):
CLARKE, Blaine (GBR)

CAUGHEY, Murray GBR
MOODY, David GBR
ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR
STOCKMANN, Paul NED
BAYIHA, William SUI
PERSSON, Casper DEN
FRERES, HUGO BEL

Piste 14
09:30

Referee(s):
DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

SACCHI WILSON, Sebastian GBR
DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR
NASH, Oliver GBR
CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR
CHREN, Simon CZE
PLASTOW, Luca GBR

Piste 15
09:30

Referee(s):
GLAISTER, Steve (GBR)

DAVIES, Jack GBR
ASHBY, Douglas GBR
GILL, Alessandro GBR
EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR
KAIN, Martin AUT
MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP
VALEUR, Maxim DEN



Piste 16
09:30

Referee(s):
SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

HAYES, Harri GBR
QUELCH, Leiden GBR
PAGE, James GBR
LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong SIN
HUTHMANN, Eric AUT
RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN

Piste 17
09:30

Referee(s):
HADALIN, Gabor (GBR)

MUTIS, Bora TUR
HOWLETT, Edmund GBR
WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN
SISODIYA, Kishan GBR
CLAYS, Daniel GBR
TATE, Liam GBR

Piste 18
09:30

Referee(s):
LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR
DANIEL, Dylan GBR
ATTIAS, Ben GBR
EHTESHAMI, Ardeshir GBR
GOH, Akira Yu Xiang SIN
BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP

Piste 19
09:30

Referee(s):RASCU, Mihai (GBR)
JEROME, Matthew GBR
JOLLEY, Isaac GBR
YEO, Jing Zhe SIN
WEBER, Daan NED
BLAHUT, Jan CZE
RUYSSEVELDT, Sam BEL



Piste 20
09:30

Referee(s):
SAVIN, Alexander (GBR)

HALL, James GBR
CROMIE, Eoghan GBR
KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN
NAVAS, TIMOTHY BEL
FARKAS, Gyula SVK
TOTUSEK, Marek CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HAMZA, Mohamed EGY 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 MOHLI, Nino FRA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 KOTHIERINGER, Michael GER 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic GBR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
5 VARAS, Gabriel ARG 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 GOH, Akira Yu Xiang SIN 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7T ZIEGON, Anton GER 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7T ASHBY, Douglas GBR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
9 NAVAS, TIMOTHY BEL 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
10 OLIVARES, Marcello USA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
11T GIACON, Daniel NED 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11T PAGE, James GBR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
13 KORENY, Mihaly HUN 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
14 HEAD, Connor GBR 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
15 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
16 LANDORPH, Sophus DEN 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
17 ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
18T LASAK, Ondrej CZE 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
18T EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik SVK 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
20 FAUCONNIER, Basile-Vladimir BEL 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
21 ONG, Ryan Ren An SIN 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
22 ZOONS, Edo NED 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
23 PALLIER, Sebastian GBR 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
24T VILLAPALOS, Adrian ESP 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
24T FRERES, HUGO BEL 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
26 DEMBA, Ilja LAT 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
27 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
28 LHOSTE, Oscar GBR 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
29 DAVIDOVIC, Domen SLO 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
30 BRETEAU, Ignacio ESP 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
31 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
32 RUYSSEVELDT, Sam BEL 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
33 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
34 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
35 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
36 PRAUS, Markus GER 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
37 CHREN, Simon CZE 4 0.80 20 13 +7 Advanced
38 JONES, Alexander GBR 4 0.67 28 14 +14 Advanced
39 KAIN, Martin AUT 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
40T SPLIT, Olivier NED 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
40T STOCKMANN, Paul NED 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
42T ALBERT, Erik NED 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
42T FARDELL, Felix GBR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
44 FENYK, Anton GBR 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
45 DEGLER, Maurice GER 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
46 VERDON, PAUL IRL 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
47 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
48 FARKAS, Gyula SVK 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
49 MUTIS, Bora TUR 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
50 YEO, Jing Zhe SIN 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
51 SACCHI WILSON, Sebastian GBR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
52 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
53 EHTESHAMI, Ardeshir GBR 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
54 STIPKOVITS, Philip AUT 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
55 HUTHMANN, Eric AUT 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
56 MONNET, Sebastian GBR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
57 BADOUX, Loic SUI 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
58 EWERS, Alexander SWE 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
59 DUALEH, Quincy NED 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
60 MARTIN, Danny GBR 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
61T PERSSON, Casper DEN 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
61T GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
63 SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
64 WOOLLEY, Aidan GBR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
65 FILL, Moritz AUT 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
66 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
67 BOSMAN, Niels NED 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
68 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 VALETTI, Luca Gianni GBR 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
70 GILL, Alessandro GBR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
71 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
72 WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
73 BROWN, Bomba GBR 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
74T WILSON, Samuel GBR 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
74T DEERING, Maximilian GBR 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
76 BAYIHA, William SUI 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
77 MARROQUIN, Diego MEX 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
78 HAYES, Harri GBR 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced
79 BLAHUT, Jan CZE 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
80T WEBER, Daan NED 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
80T SUHA, Adam GBR 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
82 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
83 TATE, Liam GBR 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
84 KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
85 STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR 2 0.40 13 16 -3 Advanced
86 CROMIE, Eoghan GBR 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
87 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
88 SISODIYA, Kishan GBR 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
89 MCANDREW, Finlay GBR 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
90 CASPERSEN, Felix Bo DEN 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
91 WAGNER, Phillip AUT 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
92 TERRILL, James GBR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
93 AUSTIN, Kiron GBR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
94T VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
94T KONIG, Robert CZE 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
96 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
97 DAVIES, Jack GBR 2 0.33 12 22 -10 Advanced
98 MCGLONE, Theo GBR 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
99 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR 1 0.20 12 19 -7 Advanced
100 ATTIAS, Ben GBR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
101 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong SIN 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
102 NASH, Oliver GBR 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
103 DANIEL, Dylan GBR 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Advanced
104 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Advanced
105 JANSSENS, Gielis BEL 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Advanced
106 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Advanced
107 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Advanced
108 DOBOS, David SVK 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Advanced
109 PRAILE, Clement BEL 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Advanced
110 RUTHERFORD, James GBR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Advanced
111T SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
111T MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
113 MOODY, David GBR 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
114 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
115 STEELE, Gabriel GBR 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
116 CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
117 CLAYS, Daniel GBR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
118 BRYSON, Louis GBR 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
119T QUELCH, Leiden GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
119T HALL, James GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
121 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
122T CAUGHEY, Murray GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
122T SAMPSON, Dominic GBR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
122T ZOONS, Axel NED 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
125T MCCALLUM, Dylan GBR 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
125T JEROME, Matthew GBR 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
127 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
128T EL AMRANI, Ayman GBR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
128T HAMILTON, Bogdan USA 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
130 JAMES, Alex GBR 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
131 CRAWFORD, Angus GBR 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
132 DOBSON, Philip GBR 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Born Country
1 PALLIER, Sebastian 00831803 12/10/1999 GBR
2 ONG, Ryan Ren An 00835807 29/08/1999 SIN
3T HAMZA, Mohamed 00839671 11/09/2000 EGY
3T LASAK, Ondrej 00834048 07/03/1999 CZE
5 MOHLI, Nino 00761105 25/07/1999 FRA
6 NAVAS, TIMOTHY 00834160 28/11/1999 BEL
7 GIACON, Daniel 00835768 25/11/2000 NED
8 MARROQUIN, Diego 00835969 06/01/1999 MEX
9 KOTHIERINGER, Michael 00698389 19/01/2000 GER
10 DE ALMEIDA, Dominic 00833644 13/02/1999 GBR
11 VARAS, Gabriel 00839451 12/01/1999 ARG
12 ABRAHAMS, Matthew 00833529 10/02/2000 GBR
13 EGYENES PORSOK, Henrik 00832116 08/06/1999 SVK
14 DEMBA, Ilja 00833071 12/10/1999 LAT
15 LANG, Jacob Brandt 00834735 16/06/2000 DEN
16 MCANDREW, Finlay 00837768 30/05/2000 GBR
17 GOH, Akira Yu Xiang 00832698 18/11/1999 SIN
18 ASHBY, Douglas 00838064 17/02/2000 GBR
19 OLIVARES, Marcello 00840070 04/04/2001 USA
20 PAGE, James 00831802 12/02/1999 GBR
21 HEAD, Connor 00833539 20/12/1999 GBR
22 LANDORPH, Sophus 00776996 06/05/1999 DEN
23 FAUCONNIER, Basile-Vladimir 00836771 15/10/1999 BEL
24 VILLAPALOS, Adrian 00838415 14/09/1999 ESP
25 LHOSTE, Oscar 00838178 16/05/2000 GBR
26 BRETEAU, Ignacio 00837167 05/03/1999 ESP
27 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas 00837205 15/05/2001 DEN
28 RUYSSEVELDT, Sam 00835977 09/06/1999 BEL
29 PRAUS, Markus 00698422 03/07/2001 GER
30 ALBERT, Erik 00835765 04/10/1999 NED
31 YEO, Jing Zhe 00834506 16/09/2000 SIN
32 LECHNER, Moritz 00836509 13/03/2000 AUT
33 ZIEGON, Anton 00728028 14/12/1999 GER
34 KORENY, Mihaly 00835924 14/07/2000 HUN
35 VALEUR, Maxim 00776997 30/06/2000 DEN
36 ZOONS, Edo 00777162 20/04/1999 NED
37 FRERES, HUGO 00836036 05/05/1999 BEL
38 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer 00837879 15/09/2000 DEN
39 JOLLEY, Isaac 00837719 14/06/2000 GBR
40 JONES, Alexander 00831794 15/01/1999 GBR
41 KAIN, Martin 00836503 11/04/1999 AUT
42 SPLIT, Olivier 00819482 06/03/1999 NED
43 FARDELL, Felix 00835734 11/08/1999 GBR
44 VERDON, PAUL 00840544 20/02/1999 IRL
45 CRISMER, Augustin 00840358 24/05/2000 BEL
46 MUTIS, Bora 00833578 08/01/1999 TUR
47 SACCHI WILSON, Sebastian 00837929 06/10/1999 GBR
48 EHTESHAMI, Ardeshir 00837808 27/09/1999 GBR
49 STIPKOVITS, Philip 00836512 27/03/1999 AUT
50 MONNET, Sebastian 00837695 31/08/1999 GBR
51 BADOUX, Loic 00838137 14/12/1999 SUI
52 DUALEH, Quincy 00839031 31/08/2001 NED
53T GRASNEK, Tobias 00833802 12/05/1999 AUT
53T PERSSON, Casper 00837204 18/01/1999 DEN
55 SUMMERFIELD, Dan 00838062 05/05/2000 GBR
56 WOOLLEY, Aidan 00833643 19/03/1999 GBR
57 VALETTI, Luca Gianni 00837715 20/04/2000 GBR
58 WILSON, Samuel 00838133 09/10/2000 GBR
59 WEBER, Daan 00840565 05/01/2001 NED
60 KOH, Shao Yang Brian 00840547 10/02/2000 SIN
61 STEZAKER, Benjamin 00837717 10/01/2000 GBR
62 TERRILL, James 00837876 30/10/1999 GBR
63 KONIG, Robert 00837162 19/04/2000 CZE
64 ATTIAS, Ben 00838102 03/11/2000 GBR
65 DAVIDOVIC, Domen 00833956 02/05/1999 SLO
66 HOWLETT, Edmund 00837693 20/04/2000 GBR
67 CHREN, Simon 00834442 22/12/2001 CZE
68 STOCKMANN, Paul 00838696 14/05/2000 NED



Place Name Member # Born Country
69 FENYK, Anton 00837861 17/03/2000 GBR
70 DEGLER, Maurice 00726674 02/12/2000 GER
71 FARKAS, Gyula 00836010 21/10/1999 SVK
72 TOTUSEK, Marek 00837948 06/08/2002 CZE
73 HUTHMANN, Eric 00836504 15/11/1999 AUT
74 EWERS, Alexander 00836281 19/07/1999 SWE
75 MARTIN, Danny 00840449 05/04/1999 GBR
76 FILL, Moritz 00836558 13/11/1999 AUT
77 WESTESSON, Malte 00838687 08/03/2001 SWE
78 BOSMAN, Niels 00838695 23/09/2000 NED
79 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun 00840564 03/12/2000 NED
80 GILL, Alessandro 00840168 30/10/2001 GBR
81 WILLIAMS, Matthew 00838227 10/08/2000 GBR
82 BROWN, Bomba 00840046 07/12/1999 GBR
83 DEERING, Maximilian 00833517 22/08/2000 GBR
84 BAYIHA, William 00838136 09/09/1999 SUI
85 HAYES, Harri 00837711 16/03/2001 GBR
86 BLAHUT, Jan 00837667 10/03/1999 CZE
87 SUHA, Adam 00837751 05/07/2001 GBR
88 GAUTAM, Brij 00835713 25/04/2001 GBR
89 TATE, Liam 00840439 01/04/2001 GBR
90 CROMIE, Eoghan 00835817 24/05/2000 GBR
91 PLASTOW, Luca 00840134 11/12/2001 GBR
92 SISODIYA, Kishan 00840412 01/09/2001 GBR
93 CASPERSEN, Felix Bo 00834683 19/01/1999 DEN
94 WAGNER, Phillip 00838720 16/05/2000 AUT
95 AUSTIN, Kiron 00838038 29/10/1999 GBR
96 VANDE BROECK, Theo 00840364 30/11/2001 BEL
97 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 00840030 25/02/2003 GBR
98 DAVIES, Jack 00835495 01/10/1999 GBR
99 MCGLONE, Theo 00840365 08/08/2001 GBR
100 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron 00840531 11/11/2000 GBR
101 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 00840549 17/01/2002 SIN
102 NASH, Oliver 00840110 01/06/2001 GBR
103 DANIEL, Dylan 00840032 08/02/2003 GBR
104 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward 00840363 11/06/2002 GBR
105 JANSSENS, Gielis 00839462 25/08/1999 BEL
106 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will 00840128 23/12/2000 GBR
107 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob 00840129 24/01/2000 GBR
108 DOBOS, David 00837839 28/08/2000 SVK
109 PRAILE, Clement 00836772 07/07/1999 BEL
110 RUTHERFORD, James 00838128 03/02/2000 GBR
111T SCHAUER, Moritz 00838719 23/02/2000 AUT
111T MARCOS PERAL, Enrique 00840559 19/07/2000 ESP
113 MOODY, David 00840265 02/08/1999 GBR
114 TUNCER, Poyraz 00840634 12/05/2003 TUR
115 STEELE, Gabriel 00840167 16/11/2002 GBR
116 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 00840635 15/04/2002 TUR
117 CLAYS, Daniel 00835578 03/05/2000 GBR
118 BRYSON, Louis 00838181 22/08/1999 GBR
119T HALL, James 00840512 09/03/2000 GBR
119T QUELCH, Leiden 00840049 27/05/2001 GBR
121 SARMANY, Zoltan 00837908 01/02/2002 SVK
122T ZOONS, Axel 00777598 02/08/2001 NED
122T SAMPSON, Dominic 00840131 07/08/2002 GBR
122T CAUGHEY, Murray 00840165 16/04/2002 GBR
125T MCCALLUM, Dylan 00840440 27/08/1999 GBR
125T JEROME, Matthew 00840044 26/09/1999 GBR
127 EYUPOGLU, Alp 00840636 29/01/2002 TUR
128T HAMILTON, Bogdan 00840150 02/01/2004 USA
128T EL AMRANI, Ayman 00840631 19/01/2001 GBR
130 JAMES, Alex 00840050 29/08/2001 GBR
131 CRAWFORD, Angus 00840151 06/04/2002 GBR
132 DOBSON, Philip 00840554 28/08/2002 GBR
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Name Count EFC Rati Membe Poul Table of Table of Table of Table of Table o Semi-Fin Final
ABRAHAMS, Paul GBR 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1CLARKE, Blaine GBR 00827922 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2DE HAAS, Martijn NED 00689890 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1DE JONG, Marijn NED 00745088 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2DE WIT, Kevin BEL 00831093 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1DEAMER, Euan GBR 00833776 Ref: 1 Ref: 1DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 1GLAISTER, Steve GBR 00689127 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1GRUNDY, Sean GBR 00689130 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1HADALIN, Gabor GBR 00840526 Ref: 1 Ref: 2HAJDU, Csaba GBR 00835812 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1JANICEK, Ondrej GBR 00833773 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1KISS, Robert GBR 00833746 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1LOWN, Michael GBR 00840528 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT 00693125 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASCU, Mihai GBR 00838132 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1RIDLEY, Sam GBR 00000717 Ref: 1 Ref: 3SAVIN, Alexander GBR 00004498 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs GBR 00833743 Ref: 1 Ref: 3SLATER, Philip GBR 00840525 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
THORNTON, Michael GBR 00689259 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


